COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
Automatic testing with minimum script development time
Tests all 10G related rates with one module – 10 GigE •
LAN and WAN, 8G and 10G Fibre Channel
Comprehensively supports OTN-related rates – ODU2, •
OTU2, 11.049G, 11.095G, 11.270G, and 11.317G
Supports EFEC (ITU-T G.975.1 I.4)•

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2010 JDS Uniphase Corporation          May 2010      30149216    005   0510             TP10GBPSV4.DS.TNT.TM.AE
TESTPOINT 10GBPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TS-30 / 170
Module
N530-0163          10 Gbps module –XFP Version
N530-0163-PA1  Electrical Production Package 9.9G-10.5G
N530-0163-PA2  Electrical Production Package 8.5G-11.3G
Hardware option
OPT 0160-03 OTN DW & GFEC for 10Gbps module
OPT 0163-04 OTN DW & GFEC / EFEC I.4 for 10Gbps
module
Interfaces
OPT 0164-11 1310 nm XFP optics for 10Gbps module
OPT 0164-12 1550 nm XFP optics for 10Gbps module
OPT 0164-13 850 nm XFP optics for 10Gbps module
OPT 0164-45 Differential electrical XFP for 10Gbps module
Software options
OPT 0160-05 10G GFP for 10Gbps module
OPT 0160-06 11.27G FEC extended rate for 10Gbps
module
OPT 0160-07 cHDLC for 10Gbps module
OPT 0160-08 11.317G FEC extended rate for 10Gbps
module
OPT 0160-09 10G WAN for 10Gbps module
OPT 0160-10 ExStreams Ethernet Multi-Streaming
for 10Gbps module (4096 streams )
OPT 0160-15 10G FC for 10bps module
OPT 0160-30 ODU2 10.037G digital wrapper for 10Gbps
module
OPT 0160-34 OC-192 / STM-64 channelization for 10Gbps
module (Includes full concatenation)
OPT 0163-41 8GFC for 10Gbps module
OPT 0160-44 GFP-F with preambles in extended OPU2 for
TS-10 10Gbps
OPT 0163-43 GFP-T for 8GFC client for 10Gbps module
Packages
OPT 0160-14 10G LAN / WAN and OC-192c / STM-64c
for 10Gbps module
OPT 0160-16 10G LAN and OC-192c / STM-64
for 10 Gbps module
OPT 0160-17 10G LAN / WAN and OC-192c / STM-64c &
10GFC for 10Gbps module
OPT 160-31 11.2709G/11.317G FEC extended rate
for 10 bps module
OPT 0163-42 8G / 10GFC for 10Gbps module
Accessories
OPT 022x-10 Wheeled hard travel case
accepting TS-10 or TS-30 chassis
TS-10 10Gbps configuration
N550-0228   TS-10 10 Gbps XFP Version
N550-0228-PB1  Electrical Production Package 9.9G-10.5G
N530-0228-PB2  Electrical Production Package 8.5G-11.3G
Hardware option
OPT 0221-03 OTN DW & GFEC for TS-10 10Gbps
OPT 0228-04 OTN DW & GFEC / EFEC I.4 for TS-10 10Gbps
Interfaces